
Feldarmbrust  Sichtung     Winsen/Luhe     03./04. Mai  2014 

Damen                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Heitmann Andrea WF 50 53 48 51 51 253 49 57 55 53 53 267 53 56 53 55 50 267 787 55 55 57 56 59 282 45 55 57 55 55 267 50 52 52 46 52 252 801 1.588  1

Schygulla Barbara HH 42 47 44 44 48 225 56 55 50 53 53 267 54 52 58 51 59 274 766 57 51 57 53 52 270 54 50 52 52 53 261 48 52 45 56 47 248 779 1.545  2

Große Leonie WF 48 41 37 51 51 228 53 53 54 55 53 268 53 51 52 43 56 255 751 54 51 53 53 55 266 58 54 54 53 53 272 43 40 42 48 50 223 761 1.512  3

Poser Katja BD gesetzt    0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

Schmidt Ina HS gesetzt    0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  



Feldarmbrust  Sichtung     Winsen/Luhe     03./04. Mai  2014 

Herren                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Steiger Oliver HS 55 57 56 57 55 280 56 56 59 59 55 285 55 58 56 58 56 283 848 58 57 58 56 55 284 56 58 56 56 57 283 58 54 55 54 58 279 846 1.694  1

Hillenbrand Ralf BD 56 54 56 50 56 272 49 56 55 58 57 275 54 56 57 55 58 280 827 54 54 57 58 57 280 56 58 55 57 54 280 58 56 53 55 54 276 836 1.663  2

Lück Markus WT 50 53 56 56 53 268 58 54 54 56 58 280 57 57 59 57 58 288 836 54 56 57 60 53 280 57 58 52 57 59 283 46 51 52 55 58 262 825 1.661  3

Hillenbrand Steffen BD 48 53 53 57 54 265 55 56 56 58 54 279 57 58 58 57 52 282 826 56 51 53 54 57 271 55 58 53 59 57 282 51 55 55 52 57 270 823 1.649  4

Künkler Oskar WT 50 51 51 45 54 251 57 53 53 57 55 275 52 56 57 57 60 282 808 56 57 57 57 56 283 56 52 54 53 57 272 48 56 55 54 52 265 820 1.628   5

Braun Harold HS 53 55 52 52 51 263 57 57 57 56 57 284 58 58 55 56 54 281 828 54 52 52 48 56 262 58 54 55 54 55 276 49 48 51 55 49 252 790 1.618   6

Henne Andreas WT 47 52 45 55 53 252 55 58 56 55 52 276 54 55 52 54 54 269 797 57 54 55 56 54 276 57 59 54 55 55 280 53 57 55 47 52 264 820 1.617 7

Butz Benjamin BD 48 50 52 53 49 252 52 57 55 56 51 271 59 58 55 56 56 284 807 56 55 54 56 57 278 56 57 54 57 56 280 43 47 48 48 47 233 791 1.598 8

Niefenecker Daniel BY 43 42 50 51 49 235 53 49 51 52 55 260 53 55 58 49 49 264 759 47 54 53 44 50 248 54 52 56 54 55 271 48 49 44 60 46 247 766 1.525 9

Wilke Martin NS 35 49 41 50 49 224 54 56 52 54 52 268 52 46 53 55 55 261 753 56 51 50 54 52 263 51 52 54 56 55 268 47 48 42 49 51 237 768 1.521 10

Kreps Bernhard **) HS 51 51 52 56 55 265 58 59 53 59 55 284 56 58 55 57 57 283 832 56 56 56 55 56 279 52 56 53 55 54 270 57 51 51 54 53 266 815 1.647 **)  11

Hillenbrand Walter    **) BD 52 58 52 51 52 265 54 54 58 54 58 278 59 57 56 53 57 282 825 58 59 56 57 58 288 56 54 54 56 55 275 55 44 44 54 48 245 808 1.633 **)  12

Berninger Armin BY entschuldigt  0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Horch Manuel HS entschuldigt 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

Konrad Jochen BY entschuldigt  0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Jäger Ralf NS entschuldigt  0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Weißmann Karl-Ernst WT entschuldigt  0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Bessert Benjamin HS gesetzt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Blumtritt Karl-Heinz NS gesetzt   0      0      0 0      0      0       0 0 0  

Ronalter Sebastian BY gesetzt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

**) auf ihren Platz im Kader verzichtet



Feldarmbrust  Sichtung     Winsen/Luhe     03./04. Mai  2014 

Junioren                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Stallbaum Niklas HH 46 50 52 53 53 254 56 58 59 55 54 282 56 54 60 56 57 283 819 56 58 57 56 57 284 59 52 49 56 53 269 51 53 54 47 52 257 810 1.629  1

Fuchs Nikolai BD 44 54 52 46 49 245 49 45 52 56 56 258 53 54 52 54 55 268 771 44 54 54 53 54 259 54 51 53 54 56 268 44 52 43 43 35 217 744 1.515  2

Große Maria WF 50 49 51 45 46 241 49 49 46 48 54 246 55 49 54 52 49 259 746 48 49 47 52 52 248 46 53 55 52 54 260 48 44 46 50 52 240 748 1.494  3

Blumtritt Lucas NS 40 43 38 43 35 199 48 46 50 42 45 231 49 48 45 41 28 211 641 45 35 39 48 46 213 51 35 46 52 47 231 40 39 42 36 46 203 647 1.288  4

Bosch Robin WT gesetzt  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   

Petry Christoph BD gesetzt     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  



Feldarmbrust  Sichtung     Winsen/Luhe     03./04. Mai  2014 

 

Gesamt                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Steiger Oliver HS 55 57 56 57 55 280 56 56 59 59 55 285 55 58 56 58 56 283 848 58 57 58 56 55 284 56 58 56 56 57 283 58 54 55 54 58 279 846 1.694   

Hillenbrand Ralf BD 56 54 56 50 56 272 49 56 55 58 57 275 54 56 57 55 58 280 827 54 54 57 58 57 280 56 58 55 57 54 280 58 56 53 55 54 276 836 1.663   

Lück Markus WT 50 53 56 56 53 268 58 54 54 56 58 280 57 57 59 57 58 288 836 54 56 57 60 53 280 57 58 52 57 59 283 46 51 52 55 58 262 825 1.661    

Hillenbrand Steffen BD 48 53 53 57 54 265 55 56 56 58 54 279 57 58 58 57 52 282 826 56 51 53 54 57 271 55 58 53 59 57 282 51 55 55 52 57 270 823 1.649    

Kreps Bernhard HS 51 51 52 56 55 265 58 59 53 59 55 284 56 58 55 57 57 283 832 56 56 56 55 56 279 52 56 53 55 54 270 57 51 51 54 53 266 815 1.647    

Hillenbrand Walter BD 52 58 52 51 52 265 54 54 58 54 58 278 59 57 56 53 57 282 825 58 59 56 57 58 288 56 54 54 56 55 275 55 44 44 54 48 245 808 1.633     

Stallbaum Niklas HH 46 50 52 53 53 254 56 58 59 55 54 282 56 54 60 56 57 283 819 56 58 57 56 57 284 59 52 49 56 53 269 51 53 54 47 52 257 810 1.629     

Künkler Oskar WT 50 51 51 45 54 251 57 53 53 57 55 275 52 56 57 57 60 282 808 56 57 57 57 56 283 56 52 54 53 57 272 48 56 55 54 52 265 820 1.628    

Braun Harold HS 53 55 52 52 51 263 57 57 57 56 57 284 58 58 55 56 54 281 828 54 52 52 48 56 262 58 54 55 54 55 276 49 48 51 55 49 252 790 1.618    

Henne Andreas WT 47 52 45 55 53 252 55 58 56 55 52 276 54 55 52 54 54 269 797 57 54 55 56 54 276 57 59 54 55 55 280 53 57 55 47 52 264 820 1.617   

Butz Benjamin BD 48 50 52 53 49 252 52 57 55 56 51 271 59 58 55 56 56 284 807 56 55 54 56 57 278 56 57 54 57 56 280 43 47 48 48 47 233 791 1.598    

Heitmann Andrea WF 50 53 48 51 51 253 49 57 55 53 53 267 53 56 53 55 50 267 787 55 55 57 56 59 282 45 55 57 55 55 267 50 52 52 46 52 252 801 1.588     

Schygulla Barbara HH 42 47 44 44 48 225 56 55 50 53 53 267 54 52 58 51 59 274 766 57 51 57 53 52 270 54 50 52 52 53 261 48 52 45 56 47 248 779 1.545    

Niefenecker Daniel BY 43 42 50 51 49 235 53 49 51 52 55 260 53 55 58 49 49 264 759 47 54 53 44 50 248 54 52 56 54 55 271 48 49 44 60 46 247 766 1.525    

Wilke Martin NS 35 49 41 50 49 224 54 56 52 54 52 268 52 46 53 55 55 261 753 56 51 50 54 52 263 51 52 54 56 55 268 47 48 42 49 51 237 768 1.521    

Fuchs Nikolai BD 44 54 52 46 49 245 49 45 52 56 56 258 53 54 52 54 55 268 771 44 54 54 53 54 259 54 51 53 54 56 268 44 52 43 43 35 217 744 1.515    

Große Leonie WF 48 41 37 51 51 228 53 53 54 55 53 268 53 51 52 43 56 255 751 54 51 53 53 55 266 58 54 54 53 53 272 43 40 42 48 50 223 761 1.512   

Große Maria WF 50 49 51 45 46 241 49 49 46 48 54 246 55 49 54 52 49 259 746 48 49 47 52 52 248 46 53 55 52 54 260 48 44 46 50 52 240 748 1.494    

Blumtritt Lucas NS 40 43 38 43 35 199 48 46 50 42 45 231 49 48 45 41 28 211 641 45 35 39 48 46 213 51 35 46 52 47 231 40 39 42 36 46 203 647 1.288   

      0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    

       0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

       0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    


